SD320 PAL Medial Under 12 WT (NL) - Final

Result Sheet
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Eva Jones (Newbridge)

Mila Quinn (Derby)

Paishey Saunders (West Malling )
Lacey Martell-Smith (Col chester)
Elsie Miles (England)

Abigail Curzon (Bridgend )
Sophia-Mae Mélia (Liverpool)
Rebekah Onuoha (Solihull)
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SD320 PAL Medial Under 12 WT (NL) - Fina Champions 2024 Sunday Empress
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Summary
Total Result
12
16
14
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Rule 10 Calculations
1Tot 2 Tot 3 Tot 4 Tot 5 Tot 6 Tot 7 Tot 8 Tot
50
62
68
70
122 1
181
231 0
239

Adjudicators

A - MAURO D'AMBROSI
B - ROBERT LITCHFIELD
C - DIANE HAYWOOD

D - JOANNE HORROCKS
G- DAVID TRUEMAN
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